
NameLast  Tel # Street City State ZipCode Email Address

Aaron Christine Home 9148348955 100 West Garden Road Larchmont NY 10538 christine.s.aaron@gmail.com

Ackerman Mindy Home 9146321412 Cell 9142631041 37 Avis Drive New Rochelle NY 10804 muffti73@aol.com

Aponte Evelyn Home 9142357413 20 Upland Road New Rochelle NY 10804 pandamarine@verizon.net

Austrian Linda Home 9143055534 Work 9175535173 87 Pleasant Ridge Road Harrison NY 10528 lbaustrian@optonline.net

Baunok Rita Home 9146498071 11 Canaan Circle South Salem NY 10590 rbaunok@hotmail.com

Bellovin Ilene Home 9148346604 Cell 9142757327 40 Maplewood St. Larchmont NY 10538 icbellovin@gmail.com

Bergenthal Vivian Cell 4142619872 Home 9147224864 89 No. Broadway, Apt. 213 White Plains NY 10603 vfbergen@aol.com

Black Jane Home 9142347351 Cell 9146029343 77 Cedar Hill Road Bedford NY 10506 janeblack48@gmail.com

Blanque Frederic Cell 9143366529 44 Mead Pl Rye NY 10580 frederic.blanque@ymail.com

Bloom Alice Home 9144733108 201 East 28th St., Apt. 11G NY NY 10016 aliceworks@aol.com

Blumenfeld Paula Home 9149216038 463 Woodlands Rd. Harrison NY 10528 paula.s.blumenfeld@gmail.com

Boan Marisa Home 2127256846 Work 9179690336 137 East 36th Street New York NY 10016 gloria@ingloriasgarden.com

Bohren Deborah
Cell 9147603275 Home 9148318284

77 Havemeyer Lane, Unit 

46
Stamford CT 06902 dlbohrenphotography@gmail.com

Brown Cary Home 8453585123 744 Piermont Avenue Piermont NY 10968 carytbrown@gmail.com

Brueckner Rosemarie Home 9146301196 395 West Street Harrison NY 10528 rosioart@aol.com

Busch John Cell 9149241481 Home 9149490872 124 Greenridge Ave White Plains NY 10605 johnrbuschesq@yahoo.com

Cadoff Jennifer Home 9148347170 Cell 6095716285 2 Woodlawn Ave New Rochelle NY 10804 jcadoff@gmail.com

Cancellieri Dorothy Home 9142378593 Cell 9176784130
1296 Midland Ave.

#J-7
Yonkers NY 10704 dcanbe@gmail.com

Caplan Denise Work 9144503444 Home 9144787561 675 Heritage Hills Somers NY 10589 dbpc32@gmail.com

Castillo Elizabeth Home 8456288044 30 Cook Drive Mahopac NY 10541 betsycastillo@comcast.net

Chandras Sylvia 

Charnas Deborah Home 9142188157 55 Park Drive Mt. Kisco NY 10549 cyn.welles@gmail.com

Cherr Diane Home 9147256417 260 Nelson Road Scarsdale NY 10583 chair43@aol.com

Cisneros Maria
Home 9147388141 Cell 9144397451

4528 Boston Post Road
Pelham 

Manor
NY 10803 mariaalbertarose@gmail.com

Coble Sarah Home 9143818536 9146454402 221 Maple Avenue Mamaroneck NY 10543 coble1997@aol.com

D'Alessandro B.A. Home 9149464854 213 Hillair Circle White Plains NY 10605 8bad.inc@gmail.com

DeCanio Anahi Home 7186310913 Cell 5166756977 43-60 Douglaston Pkwy Douglaston NY 11363 anahidecanio@gmail.com

Demsky Hilda
Cell 9143184443 Home 9148345074

2 Washington Square, Apt 

2A
Larchmont NY 10538 hildademsky@gmail.com



DeVerna Karen Home 9143094803 9143094803 770 Gramatan Avenue Fleetwood NY 10552 karen.deverna@gmail.com

Dunham-

Harvey
Cecily

Home 9142384157
1260 Mckeel Street

Yorktown 

Heights
NY cecilydunham@gmail.com

Elsesser Suzanne
9148341036

35 North Chatsworth 

Avenue, Apt 4Y
Larchmont NY 10538 SueElsesser@gmail.com

Fais Doug Home 9148332911 35 Harrison Drive Larchmont NY 10538 allendufais@rcn.com

Falcone Diane Home 9144238127 Cell 9148798582 148 Ramsey Ave Yonkers NY 10701 muddyduds@icloud.com

Fane Sheila
Home 9147232155 Cell 9149074164

120 East Hartsdale Avenue, 

1P
Hartsdale NY 10530 sheilamfane@gmail.com

Finsilver Elaine Home 9146939673 84 Joyce Road Hartsdale NY 10530 ebigfin@gmail.com

Fleurant
Fabian 

Wesner Home 9142350623 Work 9144005922
103 Gail Drive New Rochelle NY 10805 fwesnerf@aol.com

Flick Carol Home 9149677974 67 Waters Edge Rye NY 10580 pugsrusinrye@aol.com

Fogel Barbara Home 9147231272 86 Carthage Road Scarsdale NY 10583 brfogel@optonline.net

Fraioli Grace Work 9142635412 Home 9149379850 43 Elizabeth Street Port Chester NY 10573 graceartist1@gmail.com

Friedman Elaine Home 9146337008 11 Old Orchard Road New Rochelle NY 10804 elainefried10804@gmail.com

Furtick Marlene Home 9146997083 Cell 9142825552 354 S. 1st Ave Mt.Vernon NY 10550 flowermef3@aol.com

Gardella Gail
Home 7322386174 Cell 7326727507

130 Yorktown Road
East 

Brunswick
NJ 08816 ggart1120@comcast.net

Giorcelli-

Storick
Cecilia

Home 9148345388
11 Summit Avenue Larchmont NY 10538 hcstor123@optonline.net

Giunta Joseph
Home 9147230360

281 Garth Road, 

#B-4D
Scarsdale NY 10583 greateye888@gmail.com

Glickman Sarah Cell 9143307661 55 Agnew Farm Road Armonk NY 10504 sarahhglicker@aol.com

Gordon Lawrence Cell 9145529584 Home 9148340806 72 Beach Avenue Larchmont NY 10538 larry@gordonstudio.net

Grace Eleanore Home 9143465870 71 McArthur Avenue Tuckahoe NY 10707 dusepd@aol.com

Greco Rosemarie Home 7186524246 3616 De Reimer Avenue New York NY 10466

Grimm Rachel 19 Forest Park Avenue Larchmont NY 10538 Rachgrimm@yahoo.com

Gromer Carol Home 9146749729 Cell 9179684809 59 Boulder Ridge Road Scarsdale NY 10583 Tinydancer128@optonline.net

Gross Mara
Home 7185484373 9176850072

3850 Hudson Manor 

Terrace #1CWest
Bronx NY 10463 mara3430@aol.com

Gurian Lorie Home 9149488094 19 Blackthorn Lane White Plains NY 10606 rlgurian@verizon.net

Hafetz Myra Work 9144620003 Home 9148348815 31 Seton Road Larchmont NY 10538 mhafetz@yahoo.com

Hamill Barbara Cell 9144149886 18 Macy Ave White Plains NY 10605 hamillbarbara@gmail.com

Hara Ira Home 9149469473 Cell 9149609609 15 Blackthorn Lane White Plains NY 10606 structuregroup@optonline.net



Heiss Laura Home 9143810783 Work 9149066758 408 Rushmore Ave. Mamaroneck NY 10543 lheiss13@gmail.com

Heller Anita Cell 9147724066 Home 9147790250 11  Clubway Circle Yonkers NY 10710 annarh@optonline.net

Henschel Robin Work 6175048698 Home 9149258811 9 Garden Dr. Rye NY 10580 robin.henschel@gmail.com

Hoffman Carole Home 9148348173 Cell 9149123022 65 Edgewood Ave Larchmont NY 10538 carolehoffman@optimum.net

Honig Helen Home 9146330012 130 W. Pinebrook Blvd. New Rochelle NY 10804 jhhonig@optimum.net

Ishikane Joh
Home 9148345377 Cell 6462563835

35 N. Chatsworth Ave, Apt 

2 S
Larchmont NY 10538 j.ishikane@verizon.net

Jaffe Naomi Home 9148341539 37 Lincoln Street Larchmont NY 10538 fourjaffes@yahoo.com

Jordan Leslie Home 7188228755 Cell 9144207050 1833 Williamsbridge Road Bronx NY 10461 studioyoho@outlook.com

Junjulas Elaine Cell 9143200136 Home 9147511374 145 Crescent Place Yonkers NY 10704 ejunj@optimum.net

Kaplan Riva Cell 9142618513 Home 9148612131 92 Brevoort Road Chappaqua NY 10514 rivahome@optonline.net

Kenny Alice Work 9143688847 Home 9146841535 21 Lake Street, 2-A White Plains NY 10603 nypababy@verizon.net

Klaber Randi Cell 9148357717 Home 9147773786 723 Seney Avenue Mamaroneck NY 10543 randiklaber@gmail.com

Klein Shirley Home 9148349436 45 Lookout Circle Larchmont NY 10538 swnk@verizon.net

Kleinman Barbara Home 9142356189 195 Norman Avenue New Rochelle NY 10804 barbara@barbarakleinman.com

Korotkin Marcia Home 9148341233 23 York Rd Larchmont NY 10538 sandalwoodfarms@Yahoo.com

Krauskopf Kristin Home 9146645793 Cell 9147159959 333 Collins Ave Mt Vernon NY 10550 kristincpa@aol.com

Kreuziger Heidi Home 9149463088 32 Blackthorn Lane White Plains NY 10606 Holtzman17@Verizon.net

Land Jane Home 9148342539 29 Mohegan Road Larchmont NY 10538 jland@optonline.net

Lapin Laura Home 7325988917 32 Pell Place New Rochelle NY 10804 LRM.Renee@gmail.com

Lazarus Ellen Home 9148341349 4 Ridgeway Road Larchmont NY 10538 laz.artist@gmail.com

Leahy Lynne Home 9148349022 19 Oak Bluff Avenue Larchmont NY 10538 lynne.b.leahy@gmail.com

Lehman-

Scarpa
Donna

Cell 9177341848
142 Rockland Ave Larchmont NY 10538 donna.scarpa@gmail.com

Lengel Christine Home 9149485352 Cell 9142632434 31 Maplemoor Lane White Plains NY 10605 jklengel@gmail.com

Levi Constance Home 9148341963 167 Kensington Oval New Rochelle NY 10805 CLevi1963@aol.com

Levi James Home 9148341963 167 Kensington Oval New Rochelle NY 10805 clevi1963@aol.com

Levine Steven Home 9142359878 Cell 9148370148 22 Meadowood Path New Rochelle NY 10804 steven@sjlevinelaw.com

Lieblein Annette Cell 9143127968 Home 9148343266 1299 Palmer Avenue Larchmont NY 10538 annettelieblein@gmail.com

Lindgren Lee Ann
Cell 9173731897

217-25 Rockaway Point 

Blvd
Breezy Point NY 11697 artbylee25@yahoo.com

Lorieo Jacqueline Cell 9145121459 Home 9145952545 101 Windsor Terrace Yonkers NY 10701 jacquelinelorieo@yahoo.com

Louis Elan Home 9146362906 Cell 9148197082 7 Partridge Lane Madison CT 06443 elan.louis@yale.edu

Maciel James Home 9144765581 161 Kingston Avenue Yonkers NY 10701 IDE9999@optonline.net



Maggard John Home 9146321331 50 Wilputte Place New Rochelle NY 10804 jrmag@hotmail.com

Maguire Nina Home 9149678843 127 Rye Ridge Road Harrison NY 10528 nina_maguire@yahoo.com

Marlow Beth Home 9146992552 Work 9148824211 190 Douglas Place Fleetwood NY 10552 bethmarlow@me.com

Miller Marilyn
Home 9147399271

212 Furnace Dock Rd
Cortlandt 

Manor
NY 10567 marilynmil@aol.com

Montresor Suzanne Home 9147405022 Cell 9143309117 43 Calton Rd  #1-M New Rochelle NY 0 smontresor46@gmail.com

Murphy Elizabeth Home 9144725318 Cell 9148744582 33 Tudor Lane Scarsdale NY 10583 dreaminnoank@mac.com

Nadler Beth Cell 9143650460 Home 9146322410 430 Center Ave, Studio #2 Mamaroneck NY 10543 BethNadlerArt@gmail.com

Nathan Amy Home 9148330415 Work 9148330415 5 Edgewood Ave Larchmont NY 10538 amynbooks@gmail.com

Negri Martie Cell 9146293361 180 East Prospect Ave Mamaroneck NY 10543 martienegri@aol.com

Nicholls Alison Cell 9172947205 Home 9149394023 3 Mitchell Place Port Chester NY 10573 alison@artinspiredbyafrica.com

Novich Arlene Home 9148348355 53 Maple Hill Drive Larchmont NY 10538 amyginger@yahoo.com

Obernbreit Ruth Home 9148347855 5 Iden Ave Larchmont NY 10538 Ruthie6851@gmail.com

Oraby Arlene
Home 9147148430 Cell 9147156282

253 Washburn Road
Briarcliff 

Manor
NY 10510 aoraby@aol.com

Overweel Lisette Cell 9147080397 9147080397 119 Grace Church Street Rye NY 10580 Lisette.Overweel@Gmail.com

Palestine Lois Home 9146981764 10 Rye Road Rye NY 10580 alan.palestine@verizon.net

Pasternack Helen Home 9144720417 155 Rock Creek Lane Scarsdale NY 10583 HelenPasternack@yahoo.com

Paul Sherri Home 9149673440 Cell 9176015754 46 Beverly Drive Rye NY 10580 pennpal@hotmail.com

Pepe Lori Home 9148344463 Cell 9143101646 22 Stuyvesant Avenue Larchmont NY 10538 slpepe@att.net

Perez Luis Home 9149240901 Cell 9149240901 8 Meadow Hill PlCE Armonk NY 10504 lfdoperezrl@gmail.com

Petrucci Deborah Home 9146901672 1 Landmark Square #307 Port Chester NY 10573 dp2121@optonline.net

Poarch Joan Home 2032684955 Cell 2034141427 173 Daniels Farm Road Trumbull CT 06611 joanpoarch@yahoo.com

Porterfield Wendy Home 9149308284 159 Underhill Lane Peekskill NY 10566 wendy.porterfield@hotmail.com

Raskin Ruth Work 9145520603 Home 9147229113 972 Post Road Scarsdale NY 10583 rpraskin@aol.com

Ritter Jeanie Home 9146338285 2 Washington Square, #6H Larchmont, NY 10538 jezel@optonline.net

Rosenberg Elena Cell 3472664226 143 Garth Rd, #5H Scarsdale NY 10583 elena@elenarosenberg.com

Roze Gerda Home 9146675349 3 Park Lane, 1-B Mt. Vernon NY 10552 gerdaroze1@gmail.com

Russell Catherine Work 9142379371 248 Kimball Avenue Yonkers NY 10704 crussell5@optonline.net

Sachidanand Gita Home 9142627386 10 Byron Place, #408 Larchmont NY 10538 gitas05@hotmail.com

Saleem Roohi Home 9147257840 Cell 9145829972 15 Windsor Lane Scarsdale NY 10583 roohisal@gmail.com

Saslow Arline Home 9146936630 86 Joyce Road Hartsdale NY 10530 arlinesaslow@gmail.com

Schechter Ruchama Home 9149469011 53 Holbrooke Road White Plains NY 10605 Romiruchi@yahoo.com



Schiliro Helen Cell 9143163835 Home 9146681868 373 Packman Avenue Mt. Vernon NY 10552

Schneider Marion Home 9148348251 Cell 2036445069 5 Spanish Cove Road Larchmont NY 10538 marion.schneider@gmail.com

Schwartz Arlene Home 7183798123 Cell 9179926743 120 Aldrich St, Apt 9E Bronx NY 10475 Samartscapes@Yahoo.con

Sexton Don Home 2122198534 52 White Street, Apt. 5 New York NY 10013 donsexton@mindspring.com

Sloate Roxene Home 9148350752 Cell 5615736107 140 New Street, Apt 2101 Mamaroneck NY 10543 roxenegs@gmail.com

Solomon Debora Home 9144681927 26 Fieldstone Dr  #2B Hartsdale NY 10530 deborasolomon56@gmail.com

Sroka Barbara Work 9144038989 Home 9146334115 54 Disbrow Lane New Rochelle NY 10804 bsroka@gmail.com

Stein H. David Home 9148340223 91 Larchmont Avenue Larchmont NY 10538 photo@hdstein.com

Stern Louise Home 9147936652 Work 9147936652 120 Lake Shore Drive Eastchester NY 10709 louise@louisestern.com

Sterrn Carole Home 9144722034 7 Sentry Place Scarsdale NY 10583 cascat@verizon.net

Strausberg Gary 

Swartz Mark Home 9146987874 555 The Parkway Mamaroneck NY 10543 mswartz@c3ny.org

Sylvester Anni Home 2034385284 120-63 Prospect St. Ridgefield CT 06877 airloom@comcast.net

Tarlow Phyllis Home 9144281224 12 Fieldstone Drive #381 Hartsdale NY 10530 ptarlow@mindspring.com

Taylor Diana Home 9149465867 4 Amy Place White Plains NY 10605 dinana@optonline.net

Tepler Melinda Cell 9143093922 Home 9147010303 15 Linden Drive Purchase NY 10577 melindagreentepler@gmail.com

Thornton-

Smith
Michael

Home 9149677634 Cell 9148823419
484 Midland Ave Rye NY 10580 michaelthorntonsmith@gmail.com

Timmons Christine Home 9147073403 52 Webster Ave  #10 New Rochelle NY 10801 ctim200@icloud.com

Trampler Inge Home 9146998616 23 Del Rey Drive Mt. Vernon NY 10552 ingepapetrampler@hotmail.com

Trieger Joel Home 9146302222 Cell 9142822393 606 Baldwin Place Mamaroneck NY 10543 pianojet@verizon.net

Tyrrell James Cell 6463347505 Home 9145765213 250 Coligni Ave New Rochelle NY 10801 JAMESTYR@GMAIL.com

Uhlfelder Geraldine 9147230353 Home 9147235854 10 Harvest Drive Scarsdale NY 10583

Valle Ellen 

Vazquez Elizabeth Home 9146310150 19 South Broadway, #2C Tarrytown NY 10591 rfinke2651@aol.com

Visoky Mitchell Cell 9145526096 Home 9149489483 90 Bryant Avenue #B2D White Plains NY 10605 visokym@aol.com

Walden June Home 6468700921 16 Sutton Place, Apt 15a New York NY 10022 junecwalden@gmail.com

Watters Doug Home 9143815245 Cell 9144144964 50 Greenhaven Road Rye NY 10580 dewatters@optonline.net

Wilkinson Tony Home 8459401858 633 North Main Street Brewster NY 10509 tonycwilkinson@aol.com

Wright Kathy Home 9147381126 616 Timpson Street Pelham NY 10803 noloka@bestweb.net

Zelman Virginia Home 9146983891 75 Brevoort Lane Rye NY 10580 giniverz@optonline.net

Zuckerman Janet Work 9143810296 Home 9146988995 7 Marbourne Drive Mamaroneck NY 10543 janetzuckerman@gmail.com


